		Electronic Components Datasheet Search
    		   English  ▼
				 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese

MARKING
C-value; tolerance; rated voltage; code for manufacturer;
manufacturer’s type designation; manufacturer’s symbol
DIELECTRIC
Polyester film
ELECTRODES
Vacuum deposited aluminum
COATING
Flame retardant epoxy material (UL-class 94 V-0)
CONSTRUCTION
Wound mono construction
LEADS
Tinned wire
CAPACITANCE RANGE (E12 SERIES)
0.001 to 1.0
µF
CAPACITANCE TOLERANCE
±10%; ±5%
RATED (DC) VOLTAGE
100 V; 250 V; 400 V; 630 V
RATED (AC) VOLTAGE
63 V; 160 V; 220 V; 250 V
CLIMATIC CATEGORY
55/105/56
RATED TEMPERATURE
85
°C
MAXIMUM APPLICATION TEMPERATURE
105
°C
REFERENCE SPECIFICATIONS
IEC 60384-2
PERFORMANCE GRADE
Grade 1 (long life)
MATERIALS
Qualified in accordance with UL94 V-0
FEATURES
Available taped and loose in box
Lead (Pb)-free product
DETAIL SPECIFICATION
For more detailed data and test requirements contact:
168x12(halfpage)
seating
plane (1)
l
Ødt
P
±0.4
h
lt
α
A
w
(2)
Dimensions in mm.
(1) Hole
∅1.0 for d
t = 0.6 mm.
(2) 0
≤α < 50°.
(3) A
= 2.0 ±0.5 mm.
e3